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Date Start End Event Name Location Description

Mon 08/28/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Tue 08/29/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Thu 08/31/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Tue 09/05/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Thu 09/07/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Mon 09/11/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Tue 09/12/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Thu 09/14/2023 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Girls Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME Game vs Eastside Prep @ 3:45

Mon 09/25/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Tue 09/26/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Thu 09/28/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Mon 10/02/2023 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Girls Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME game vs SCDS (Seattle Country Day School)

Tue 10/03/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Mon 10/09/2023 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Robinswood Community Park AWAY game vs Eastside Prep; 2:30 7th/8th early dismissal; 2:45
departure; 3:15 arrival; 3:45 game time

Tue 10/10/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Thu 10/12/2023 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Girls Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 4 HOME game vs LWGMS (Lake Washington Girls Middle School)

Mon 10/16/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Jimi Hendrix Park AWAY game vs SGS (Seattle Girls School)

Tue 10/17/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Mon 10/23/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Tue 10/24/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Girls Soccer Practice North Creek Sports Field 4

Thu 10/26/2023 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Girls Soccer Game Twin Ponds Soccer Field AWAY game vs Evergreen 2:30 early dismissal 7th/8th graders
ONLY; 5th/6th dismissed at normal time; girls change at school; 2:45
depart for twin Ponds; 3:15 arrive; 3:45 game time

Mon 10/30/2023 3:45 pm 4:45 pm MS Girls Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME game vs Renton Christian




